
SVARTPILEN 401 - B.D. 2021 <2021><AU><F1360U5>
WIRING HARNESS

55841

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 28111175000 Wiring Harness 1.00

2 28111060000 Horn 1.00

3 J900000801600 Hexagon collar screw M8x16 1.00

4 J025060169 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 SW8 2.00

5 93541088000 rollover sensor 1.00

6 J125080006 Washer M8 1.00

7 90511030000 indicator relay 1.00

9 75011088010 FUSE 10A 07 9.00

10 75011088015 FUSE 15A 07 3.00

11 75011088030 FUSE 30A 2.00

12 90611057000 relay (interlock) 5.00

13 93511084000 PIGTAIL PH-3 FUEL PUMP 1.00

14 28111096000 Transil unit 1.00

15 90211059000 CABLE RELAY TO MOTOR 1.00

20 J025060122 Hex collar screw M6X12 2.00

21 J797060003 TOOTHED WASHER M6 2.00

22 28611075000 Main wiring harness 1.00

23 J025060303 FLANGED BOLT M6X30 WS10 2.00

24 28111097000 CABLE EARTH 1.00



25 93038091000 Pigteil oil pressure switch 1.00

26 93811099000 wiring harness temperatur sens 1.00

27 28111034000 Voltage regulator 1.00

29 93011058000 Starter relais 1.00

30 93311058000 Rubber damper starter relay 1.00

31 28111054000 BRACKET MOUNT UNIT ELECTRICAL 1.00

32 28111054010 Retaining cap, diagnostics con 1.00

33 93008020060 Screw M6X1X9 3.00

34 93007047033 Seat support complete 2.00

35 J900000803500 bolt soket-m8x1.25xl35xcl8.8xb 2.00

99 93042033000 Cable earth ABS 1.00


